
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 

No. 

43 

121 

26 

23 

39 

72 

32 

88 

10 

14 

90 

42 

13 

7 

34 

199 

46 

377 

147 

93 

122 

Name 

Mario Salles 

Turquinho 

Kevin Fontainha 

Aymon Bocanegra 

Enzo Valetim 

Gui Foguetinho 

Nahuel Santamaria 

Gustavo Manso 

Pedro Balla 

Joaozinho Teixeira 

Raphael Ramos 

Murilo Gomes 

Joao Fascineli 

Caua Rodrigues 

Facundo Medina 

Raquel Vaz 

Thiago Nicolas 

Jeronimo Gonzales 

Caua Buzo 

Marcos Vinicius 

Brayann Ligeirinho 

Pais 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Peru 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Argentina 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Argentina 

Brasil 

Paraguai 

Colombia 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

FNN 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

FDEPEM 

CBM 

CBM 

CAMOD 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CAMOD 

CBM 

FEPAM 

CFM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

Moto 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Voltas 

9 

9 

9 

11 

9 

9 

9 

11 

9 

11 

11 

11 

9 

11 

11 

9 

11 

9 

9 

11 

11 

Total Tempo 

15:04.896 

15:52.883 

16:07.088 

15:25.017 

15:54.743 

13:32.190 

15:02.715 

16:03.526 

15:04.121 

16:01.328 

15:53.214 

15:46.817 

15:09.785 

15:46.834 

15:47.828 

15:48.145 

15:55.014 

13:14.640 

16:04.916 

16:09.512 

16:09.544 

Diff 

0.376 

0.438 

0.501 

0.628 

0.605 

0.985 

1.059 

1.090 

1.326 

1.371 

1.517 

1.607 

1.814 

1.962 

2.188 

2.308 

2.325 

2.457 

2.788 

2.834 

Espaço 

0.376 

0.062 

0.063 

0.023 

0.104 

0.357 

0.074 

0.031 

0.236 

0.045 

0.146 

0.090 

0.207 

0.148 

0.226 

0.120 

0.017 

0.132 

0.331 

0.046 

Melhor Tempo 

1:13.499 

1:13.875 

1:13.937 

1:14.000 

1:14.127 

1:14.104 

1:14.484 

1:14.558 

1:14.589 

1:14.825 

1:14.870 

1:15.016 

1:15.106 

1:15.313 

1:15.461 

1:15.687 

1:15.807 

1:15.824 

1:15.956 

1:16.287 

1:16.333 

na volta 

6 

8 

4 

8 

9 

6 

6 

11 

6 

10 

7 

11 

3 

8 

8 

7 

11 

8 

9 

11 

9 
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Pos 

22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

40 

788 

110 

12 

27 

Name 

Caua Nunes 

Enzo Calgaroto 

Vitor Hugo 

Kauan Calgaroto 

Gabriel Dias 

Pais 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

Brasil 

FNN 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

CBM 

Moto 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

Voltas 

9 

11 

8 

8 

10 

Total Tempo 

15:05.296 

16:09.830 

15:25.578 

15:15.194 

15:39.371 

Diff 

2.870 

2.933 

4.045 

6.189 

7.660 

Espaço 

0.036 

0.063 

1.112 

2.144 

1.471 

Melhor Tempo 

1:16.369 

1:16.432 

1:17.544 

1:19.688 

1:21.159 

na volta 

8 

8 

4 

4 

7 
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